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Awox AromaLIGHT Color Quick-start guide © 2015 AwoX. All rights reserved. AwoX AromaLIGHT Color, AwoX, the AwoX logo and other AwoX marks are owned by AwoX. iPhone, iPad, and iPod are trademarks of Apple, Inc., registered in the U.S and other countries. Android is a trademark of Google Inc. The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are owned by the Bluetooth® SIG, Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Smartphone not included. Product photos are non-contractual. Rev 1.
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EN CONGRATULATIONS AND THANK YOU for choosing AwoX AromaLIGHT™, a stylish essential oil diffuser integrated into a variable color low-energy LED light bulb that you can control with your Bluetooth® Smart Ready smartphone. Download the free AwoX SmartCONTROL™ smartphone application to control color tone, brightness, and diffuser intensity. This guide describes how to set up and get started with your AwoX Aroma LIGHT Color product. Download complete user guide on www.awox.com 2 | AwoX AromaLIGHT Quick-start guide



EN DOWNLOAD FREE SMARTPHONE APP To control your AwoX AromaLIGHT products with your Apple or Google Android smartphone, start by downloading the free AwoX SmartCONTROL™ app for your device: 



Apple (the following devices or newer): iPhone 4S, iPad (3rd gen.), iPod Touch (5th gen.), iPad Mini – download and install AwoX SmartCONTROL™ software from the App Store.







Google Android devices equipped with Bluetooth Smart Ready (4.0 or higher) – download and install AwoX SmartCONTROL™ software from the Google Play Store.
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EN LAUNCH SMARTCONTROL TO USE YOUR AWOX AROMALIGHT BULBS 1. Install your AwoX AromaLIGHT in an appropriate lamp or fixture (see safety instructions) and turn power on with the switch. 2. Activate Bluetooth on your smartphone (in Settings) and launch AwoX SmartCONTROL. Lights within wireless range are shown as icons on the main screen. 3. Place a few drops of essential oil on the removable cartridge. Tap icons on screen to control the diffuser and color settings. Download complete user guide on www.awox.com
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AwoX AromaLIGHT Color Prise en main © 2015 AwoX. Tous droits réservés. AwoX AromaLIGHT Color, AwoX, le logo AwoX et les autres marques AwoX sont la propriété d'AwoX. iPhone, iPad et iPod sont des marques déposées d'Apple, Inc., aux États-Unis et dans d'autres pays. Android est une marque déposée de Google Inc. La marque et le logo Bluetooth® sont la propriété de Bluetooth® SIG, Inc. Toutes les autres marques déposées sont la propriété de leurs détenteurs respectifs. Smartphone vendu séparément. Photos de produits non contractuelles. Version 1.
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FR MERCI D’AVOIR CHOISI AWOX AROMALIGHT™. AwoX AromaLIGHTTM est un diffuseur d’huiles essentielles intégré à une ampoule LED multicolore à économie d'énergie, compatible Bluetooth® pour vous permettre de la télécommander depuis votre smartphone. L'application gratuite AwoX SmartCONTROL™ vous permet de régler la température et l'intensité lumineuses, ainsi que la puissance du diffuseur. Ce guide vous explique comment installer et utiliser votre produit AwoX AromaLIGHT Color. Téléchargez le mode d'emploi intégral sur www.awox.com
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FR TÉLÉCHARGEZ L'APPLI GRATUITE POUR SMARTPHONE Pour télécommander vos produits AwoX AromaLIGHT depuis votre smartphone Apple ou Google Android, téléchargez l'application gratuite AwoX SmartCONTROL™ correspondant à votre appareil : 



Apple : iPhone 4S, iPad (3e génération), iPod Touch (5e génération), iPad Mini ou modèles ultérieurs – téléchargez et installez l’application AwoX SmartCONTROL™ disponible sur l’App Store ;







Smartphones Google Android équipés de Bluetooth Smart Ready (4.0 ou version ultérieure) – téléchargez et installez l’application AwoX SmartCONTROL™ disponible sur le Google Play Store.
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FR OUVREZ SMARTCONTROL ET COMMENCEZ À UTILISER VOTRE AMPOULE AWOX AROMALIGHT™. 1. Installez votre ampoule AwoX AromaLIGHT dans un luminaire compatible (voir les consignes de sécurité) et mettez ce dernier sous tension à l'aide de l’interrupteur. 2. Activez la fonction Bluetooth sur votre smartphone (dans les réglages) et ouvrez AwoX SmartCONTROL. Les ampoules situées suffisamment près du smartphone pour être détectées apparaissent à l’écran sous forme d’icônes. 3. Versez quelques gouttes d’huile essentielle dans la cartouche amovible. Appuyez sur les icônes à l’écran pour régler le diffuseur et la couleur de l’ampoule. Téléchargez le mode d'emploi intégral sur www.awox.com
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Awox AromaLIGHT Color Kurzanleitung © 2015 AwoX. Alle Rechte vorbehalten. AwoX AromaLIGHT, AwoX, das AwoX-Logo und andere AwoX-Marken sind im Besitz von AwoX. iPhone, iPad und iPod sind eingetragene Warenzeichen von Apple, Inc., in den US und anderen Ländern registriert. Android ist ein eingetragenes Warenzeichen von Google Inc. Die Bluetooth®Wortmarke und –logos sind im Besitz von Bluetooth® SIG, Inc. Alle weiteren eingetragenen Warenzeichen sind im Besitz ihres jeweiligen Eigentümers. Smartphone ausgenommen. Produktfotos sind nicht vertraglich. Rev 1.



1 | AwoX AromaLIGHT Kurzanleitung



DE HERZLICHEN GLÜCKWUNSCH UND DANKE,dass Sie sich für AromaLIGHT™, eine stilvolle Duftlampe für ätherische Öle entschieden haben, die in eine farbig variable, energiesparende LED-Glühbirne integriert ist, die Sie mit Ihrem Bluetooth® Smart Ready Smartphone steuern können. Nach dem Download der kostenlosen AwoX SmartCONTROL™ SmartphoneAnwendung können Sie den Farbton, die Helligkeit und die Duftintensität steuern. Diese Anleitung beschreibt die Einrichtung und die Inbetriebnahme Ihres AwoX AromaLIGHT Color Produkts. Komplettes Benutzerhandbuch auf www.awox.com downloaden
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DE KOSTENLOSE SMARTPHONE APP DOWNLOADEN Um Ihre AwoX AromaLIGHT-Produkte mit Ihrem Apple- oder GoogleAndroid-Smartphone zu steuern, downloaden Sie zunächst die kostenlose AwoX SmartCONTROL™ APP für Ihr Gerät:  Apple (folgende oder neuere Geräte): iPhone 4S, iPad (3. Gen.), iPod Note (5. Gen.), iPad Mini - AwoX SmartCONTROL™-Software vom APP Store downloaden und installieren.  Google-Android-Geräte, die mit Bluetooth Smart Ready ausgerüstet sind (4.0 oder höher) - AwoX SmartCONTROL™-Software vom Google Play Store downloaden und installieren. 3 | AwoX AromaLIGHT Kurzanleitung
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DE STARTEN SIE SMARTCONTROL, UM IHRE AWOX AROMALIGHT-BIRNEN ZU VERWENDEN 1. Schrauben Sie Ihr AwoX AromaLIGHT in geeignete Lampen oder Vorrichtungen ein (siehe Sicherheitshinweise) und schalten Sie sie mit dem Schalter ein. 2. Aktivieren Sie Bluetooth auf Ihrem Smartphone (Einstellungen) und starten Sie AwoX SmartCONTROL. Lampen innerhalb des drahtlosen Bereiches werden als Symbole auf dem Hauptbildschirm angezeigt.



3. Geben Sie ein paar Tropfen ätherische Öle auf die herausnehmbare Patrone. Tippen Sie auf die Symbole auf dem Bildschirm, um die Duftlampe und die Farbeinstellungen zu steuern. Komplettes Benutzerhandbuch auf www.awox.com downloaden 4 | AwoX AromaLIGHT Kurzanleitung
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Awox AromaLIGHT Color Guía de inicio rápido © 2015 AwoX. Todos los derechos reservados. AwoX AromaLIGHT Color, AwoX, el logotipo de AwoX y demás marcas de AwoX son propiedad de AwoX. iPhone, iPad e iPod son marcas comerciales de Apple, Inc., registradas en los Estados Unidos y en otros países. Android es una marca comercial de Google Inc. La marca de palabra Bluetooth® y sus logotipos son propiedad de Bluetooth® SIG, Inc. Todas las demás marcas comerciales son propiedad de sus respectivos titulares. Smartphone no se incluye. Las fotografías de los productos no son contractuales. Rev 1.
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ES ENHORABUENA Y GRACIAS por elegir AwoX AromaLIGHT™, un elegante difusor de aceites esenciales integrado en una bombilla ligera LED de bajo consumo y color variable que puede controlar con el Bluetooth® de su smartphone. Descárguese la aplicación gratuita para smartphone AwoX SmartCONTROL™ para controlar el tono del color, la luminosidad y la intensidad del difusor. Esta guía describe cómo instalar y utilizar por primera vez su producto AwoX AromaLIGHT Color. Descargue la guía del usuario completa en www.awox.com 2 | AwoX AromaLIGHT Guía de inicio rápido



ES DESCARGUE LA APLICACIÓN GRATUITA PARA SMARTPHONE Para controlar los productos AwoX AromaLIGHT con su smartphone Apple o Google Android, comience por descargar la aplicación gratuita AwoX SmartCONTROL™ para su dispositivo:  Apple (los dispositivos siguientes o más recientes): iPhone 4S, iPad (3ª gen.), iPod Touch (5ª gen.), iPad Mini – descargue e instale el software AwoX SmartCONTROL™ desde App Store.  Dispositivos Google Android equipados con Bluetooth Smart Ready (4.0 o superior) – descargue e instale el software AwoX SmartCONTROL™ desde Google Play Store. AwoX AromaLIGHT Guía de inicio rápido | 3



ES INICIE SMARTCONTROL PARA UTILIZAR SUS BOMBILLAS AWOX AROMALIGHT 1. Instale su AwoX AromaLIGHT en una lámpara o dispositivo de iluminación adecuado (véanse las instrucciones de seguridad) y enciéndalo con el interruptor. 2. Active Bluetooth en su smartphone (en Configuración) e inicie AwoX SmartCONTROL. Las luces dentro del alcance inalámbrico aparecen como iconos en la pantalla principal. 3. Disponga unas gotas de aceite esencial en el cartucho extraíble. Pulse los iconos de la pantalla para controlar el difusor y la configuración de color. Descargue la guía del usuario completa en www.awox.com 4 | AwoX AromaLIGHT Guía de inicio rápido
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Awox AromaLIGHT Color Guida rapida © 2015 AwoX. Tutti diritti riservati. AwoX AromaLIGHT Color, AwoX, il logo AwoX e altri marchi AwoX sono di proprietà di AwoX. iPhone, iPad e iPod sono marchi commerciali di Apple, Inc., registrati negli Stati Uniti e in altri paesi. Android è un marchio commerciale di Google Inc. Il termine, il marchio e il logo Bluetooth® sono di proprietà di Bluetooth® SIG, Inc. Tutti gli altri marchi commerciali appartengono ai rispettivi proprietari. Smartphone non fornito. Le foto del prodotto non sono contrattuali. Rev 1.
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IT CONGRATULAZIONI E GRAZIE per aver scelto AwoX AromaLIGHT™, un diffusore di olio essenziale integrato in una lampadina a LED colorata a basso consumo energetico, che potete controllare il vostro smartphone Smart Ready Bluetooth®. Scaricate l'applicazione gratuita per smartphone AwoX SmartCONTROL™ per controllare il tono del colore, la luminosità e l’intensità del diffusore. Questa guida descrive come impostare e utilizzare il prodotto AwoX AromaLIGHT. Scaricate la guida completa su www.awox.com 2 | AwoX AromaLIGHT Guida rapida



IT SCARICARE L'APPLICAZIONE GRATUITA PER SMARTPHONE Per controllare il vostro prodotto AwoX AromaLIGHT con il vostro smartphone Apple o Google Android, dovete scaricare l'applicazione AwoX SmartCONTROL™ gratuita per il vostro dispositivo: • Apple (i dispositivi seguenti o più recenti): iPhone 4S, iPad (3a gen.), iPod Touch (5a gen.), iPad Mini - scaricate e installate il software AwoX SmartCONTROL™ dall'App Store. • Dispositivi Google Android dotati di Bluetooth Smart Ready (4.0 o superiore) – scaricate e installate il software AwoX SmartCONTROL™ dal Google Play Store. AwoX AromaLIGHT Guida rapida | 3



IT LANCIATE SMARTCONTROL PER UTILIZZARE LE VOSTRE LAMPADINE AWOX AROMALIGHT 1. Installate la vostra AwoX AromaLIGHT in una lampada o in un attacco adatto (leggere le istruzioni di sicurezza) e accendete la luce con l'interruttore. 2. Attivate Bluetooth sul vostro smartphone (in Impostazioni) e lanciate AwoX SmartCONTROL. Le luci all'interno del raggio di portata appaiono come icone sullo schermo principale. 3. Versate poche gocce di olio essenziale sulla cartuccia amovibile. Premete le icone sullo schermo per controllare il diffusore e I colori. Scaricate la guida completa di utilizzo on www.awox.com 4 | AwoX AromaLIGHT Guida rapida
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AwoX AromaLIGHT Stručný návod k použití © 2015 AwoX. Všechna práva vyhrazena. AwoX AromaLIGHT, AwoX, logo AwoX a další značky AwoX jsou vlastnictvím společnosti AwoX. iPhone, iPad a iPod jsou ochranné známky společnosti Apple, Inc., registrované v USA a dalších zemích. Android je ochranná známka společnosti Google Inc. Bluetooth® a příslušná loga jsou vlastnictvím společnosti Bluetooth® SIG, Inc. Všechny ostatní ochranné známky jsou vlastnictvím jednotlivých vlastníků. Chytrý telefon není součástí balení. Fotografie výrobku jsou informativní. Verze 1.
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CS BLAHOPŘEJEME A DĚKUJEME VÁM, že jste si vybrali AwoX AromaLIGHT™, vkusný rozprašovač esenciálního oleje zabudovaný do proměnlivé barevné úsporné žárovky LED, kterou lze ovládat chytrým telefonem Smart Ready Bluetooth®. Stáhněte si zdarma aplikaci pro chytré telefony AwoX SmartCONTROL(TM), která vám umožňuje ovládat barvu, jas a intenzitu rozprašovače. Tento návod popisuje nastavení a spuštění výrobku AwoX Aroma LIGHT. Celý návod k použití si můžete stáhnout na adrese www.awox.com
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CS STÁHNĚTE SI ZDARMA APLIKACI PRO CHYTRÉ TELEFONY Chcete-li ovládat výrobky AwoX AromaLIGHT chytrým telefonem typu Apple nebo Google Android, stáhněte si nejprve zdarma aplikaci AwoX SmartCONTROL™ pro vaše zařízení:  Apple (následující nebo novější zařízení): iPhone 4S, iPad (3. gen.), iPod Touch (5. gen.), iPad Mini – stáhněte si a nainstalujte software AwoX SmartCONTROL™ z App Store.  Zařízení Google Android vybavená funkcí Bluetooth Smart Ready (4.0 nebo vyšší) – stáhněte si a nainstalujte software AwoX SmartCONTROL™ z Google Play Store. AwoX AromaLIGHT Stručný návod k použití | 3



CS SPUSŤTE SMARTCONTROL PRO POUŽITÍ ŽÁROVEK AWOX AROMALIGHT 1. Nainstalujte AwoX AromaLIGHT do vhodné lampy nebo zařízení (viz bezpečnostní pokyny) a zapněte je spínačem. Aktivujte funkci Bluetooth na svém chytrém telefonu (v Nastaveních) a spusťte AwoX SmartCONTROL. 2. Žárovky v bezdrátovém dosahu se na hlavní obrazovce zobrazují jako ikony. 3. Do vyjímatelné kazety nakapejte několik kapek esenciálního oleje. Na obrazovce klepněte na ikony pro ovládání nastavení rozprašovače a barev. Celý návod k použití si můžete stáhnout na adrese www.awox.com 4 | AwoX AromaLIGHT Stručný návod k použití
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Awox AromaLIGHT Color Hurtig startguide K © 2015 AwoX. Alle rettigheder forbeholdes. AwoX AromaLIGHT Color, AwoX, AwoX logo og andre AwoX mærker ejes af AwoX. iPhone, iPad og iPod er varemærker af Apple, Inc., og er registreret i USA og andre lande. Android er et varemærke af Google Inc. Bluetooth ® ordmærket og logoerne ejes af Bluetooth ® SIG, Inc. Alle andre varemærker tilhører deres respektive ejere. Smartphone medfølger ikke. Billeder af produkter og fotos er kun vejledende. Rev 1.
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DK TILLYKKE OG TAK fordi du har valgt en AwoX AromaLIGHT™, en stilfuld æterisk olie spreder integreret i en energibesparende LED pære med varierende farver, som du kan betjene med din Bluetooth® Smart Ready smartphone. Download den gratis AwoX SmartCONTROL™ smartphone applikationen for at betjene farvetone, lysstyrke og spredningens styrke. Denne guide beskriver, hvordan du opsætter og kommer I gang med din AwoX AromaLIGHT Color produkt. Download den komplette brugerguide på www.awox.com
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DK DOWNLOAD GRATIS SMARTPHONE APP Hvis du vil betjene dine AwoX AromaLIGHT produkter med Apple eller Google Android smartphone, start med at downloade den gratis AwoX SmartCONTROL™ app til din enhed:  Apple (følgende enheder eller nyere): iPhone 4S, iPad (3. gen.), iPod Touch (5. gen.), iPad Mini – download og installer AwoX SmartCONTROL™ software fra App Store.  Google Android enheder udstyret med Bluetooth Smart Ready (4.0 eller højere) – download og installer AwoX SmartCONTROL™ software fra Google Play Store. AwoX SmartLIGHT Hurtig startguide | 3



DK LANCER SMARTCONTROL OG BRUG DINE AWOX AROMALIGHT PÆRER 1. Installer din AwoX AromaLIGHT i en passende lampe eller holder (se sikkerhedsanvisningerne) og tænd for dem med kontakten. Aktiver Bluetooth på din smartphone (i Indstillinger) -> og lancer AwoX SmartCONTROL. 2. Lys inden for trådløs rækkevidde vises som ikoner på startsiden. 3. Kom et par dråber æterisk olie på den aftagelige patron. Tap på ikonerne på skærmen for at betjene spreder og farveindstillinger. Download den komplette brugerguide på www.awox.com 4 | AwoX SmartLIGHT Hurtig startguide
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AwoX AromaLIGHT Color Snelstartgids © 2015 AwoX. Alle rechten voorbehouden. AwoX AromaLIGHT Color, AwoX SmartLIGHT Color, AwoX, het AwoX-logo en andere AwoX-merken zijn eigendom van AwoX. iPhone, iPad en iPod zijn handelsmerken van Apple, Inc., geregistreerd in de VS en andere landen. Android is een handelsmerk van Google Inc. Het Bluetooth®woordmerk en Bluetooth®-logo zijn eigendom van Bluetooth® SIG, Inc. Alle andere handelsmerken zijn eigendom van hun respectieve eigenaren. Smartphone is niet inbegrepen. Productfoto's zijn niet contractueel. Rev 1.



1 | AwoX AromaLIGHT Snelstartgids



NL GEFELICITEERD, EN DANK voor uw keuze voor de AwoX AromaLIGHT™ , een stijlvolle geurverspreider voor etherische olie, geïntegreerd in een energiebesparende LED-lamp met wisselende kleuren, bediend met uw Bluetooth® Smart Ready smartphone. Download de gratis AwoX SmartCONTROL™ smartphone applicatie voor de bediening van de kleurnuance en -helderheid en de intensiteit van de geurverspreiding. Deze gids beschrijft hoe u uw AwoX AromaLIGHT Color product installeert en gebruikt. Download de complete gebruiksaanwijzing op www.awox.com AwoX AromaLIGHT Snelstartgids | 2
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DOWNLOAD DE GRATIS SMARTPHONE APP Om uw AwoXLIGHT producten te bedienen via uw Apple of Google Android smartphone, moet u eerst de gratis AwoX SmartCONTROL™ voor uw apparaat downloaden:  - Apple (de volgende apparaten of recentere): iPhone 4S, iPad (3e gen), iPod Touch (5e gen), iPad Mini – download en installeer de AwoX SmartCONTROL ™ van de App Store.



 - Google Android apparaten uitgerust met Bluetooth Smart Ready (4.0 of hoger) – download en installeer AwoX SmartCONTROL™ van de Google Play Store. AwoX AromaLIGHT Snelstartgids | 3



NL LANCEER SMARTCONTROL OM UW AWOX AROMALIGHT 1. Installeer uw AwoX AromaLIGHT in een geschikte fitting of lamphouder (zie veiligheidsinstructies) en schakel de stroom in. 2. Lampen binnen draadloos bereik worden weergegeven als pictogrammen op het hoofdscherm. 3. Plaats enkele druppels etherische olie op de afneembare patroon. Tik op de pictogrammen op het scherm om de geurverspreider en de kleuren te regelen. Download de complete gebruiksaanwijzing op www.awox.com AwoX AromaLIGHT Snelstartgids | 4



FI



Awox AromaLIGHT Color Pika-aloitusopas © 2015 AwoX. Kaikki oikeudet pidätetään. AwoX AromaLIGHT Color, AwoX, AwoX -logo ja muut AwoX-merkit ovat AwoX-yhtiön omaisuutta. iPhone, iPad ja iPod ovat Apple, Inc.-yhtiön rekisteröityjä tavaramerkkejä USA:ssa ja muissa maissa. Android on Google Inc.-yhtiön tavaramerkki. Bluetooth® -sana ja logot ovat Bluetooth® SIG, Inc-yhtiön omaisuutta. Kaikki muut tavaramerkit ovat niiden haltijoiden omaisuutta. Älypuhelin myydään erikseen. Tuotteiden kuvat ja valokuvat eivät ole sopimuksellisesti sitovia. Lue tarkasti turvallisuutta koskevat tiedot ennen tämän tuotteen käyttämistä. Tark. 1.
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FI ONNITTELUMME JA KIITOS SIITÄ, että valitsit älypuhelimella ohjattavan AwoX AromaLIGHT™-tuotteen, joka on tyylikäs eteeristen öljyjen jakelija. Se on integroitu väriä vaihtavaan vähän energiaa kuluttavaan LED-lamppuun, jota voi ohjata Bluetooth® Smart Ready -toiminnolla varustetulla älypuhelimella. Lataa ilmainen AwoX SmartCONTROL™ -älypuhelinsovellus säätääksesi värisävyä, kirkkautta ja jakelijan tehoa. Tämä opas esittelee, kuinka säädät ja alat käyttää AwoX Aroma LIGHTColor tuotetta. Lataa täydellinen käyttöopas sivulta on www.awox.com 2 | AwoX AromaLIGHT Pika-aloitusopas



FI LATAA ILMAINEN ÄLYPUHELINSOVELLUS Jotta voisit ohjata AwoX AromaLIGHT-tuotteita Apple tai Google Android älypuhelimella, lataa ensin ilmainen AwoX SmartCONTROL™ -sovellus laitteeseesi:  Apple (seuraavat laitteet tai uudemmat): iPhone 4S, iPad (3- sukup.), iPod Touch (5. sukup.), iPad Mini – lataa ja asenna AwoX SmartCONTROL™ -ohjelma App Storessa.  Google Android -laitteet, joissa on Bluetooth Smart Ready (4.0 tai korkeampi) – lataa ja asenna AwoX SmartCONTROL™ -ohjelma Google Play Storessa. AwoX AromaLIGHT Pika-aloitusopas | 3



FI KÄYNNISTÄ SMARTCONTROL JA ALA KÄYTTÄÄ AWOX AROMALIGHT -LAMPPUJA 1. Asenna AwoX AromaLIGHT-lamppu sopivaan lampunkantaan (katso turvaopasta) ja kytke virta päälle katkaisijalla. Aktivoi Bluetooth älypuhelimessa (Asetukset) ja käynnistä AwoX SmartCONTROL. 2. Langattoman verkon alueella sijaitsevat lamput näkyvät kuvakkeina päänäytössä. 3. Laita muutama pisara eteeristä öljyä irrotettavaan patruunaan. Napsauta näytön kuvaketta ohjataksesi jakelijaa ja valon asetuksia. Lataa täydellinen käyttöopas osoitteessa www.awox.com
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AwoX AromaLIGHT Color Első lépések útmutató © 2015 AwoX. Minden jog fenntartva. Az AwoX AromaLIGHT Color, az AwoX, az AwoX logó és az egyéb AwoX jelölések az AwoX tulajdonát képezik. Az iPhone, az iPad és az iPod az Apple, Inc. Egyesült Államokban és egyéb országokban bejegyzett védjegyei. Az Android a Google Inc. védjegye. A Bluetooth® szó és a kapcsolódó logók a Bluetooth® SIG, Inc. tulajdonát képezik. Minden egyéb védjegy a megfelelő tulajdonos tulajdonában áll. Az okostelefont a csomag nem tartalmazza. A termékhez mellékelt fotók csak illusztrációs jellegűek. 1. verzió.
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HU GRATULÁLUNK ÉS KÖSZÖNJÜK, hogy az AwoX AromLIGHT™ változó színű, kis energiafogyasztású izzóba épített illóolaj-diffúzort választotta. Az AwoX SmartCONTROL™ okostelefon alkalmazás letöltésével a tónust, a fényerőt és a diffúzor intenzitását. A jelen útmutatóban az AwoX AromaLIGHT termék üzembe helyezését és az első lépéseket mutatjuk be. Töltse le a teljes használati útmutatót a www.awox.com weboldalról.
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HU TÖLTSE LE AZ INGYENES OKOSTELEFON ALKALMAZÁST Az AwoX AromaLIGHT termékek Apple vagy Google Android okostelefonokkal történő vezérléséhez első lépésként töltse le az ingyenes AwoX SmartCONTROL™ alkalmazást a készülékére: • Apple (a következő készülékek, vagy újabbak): iPhone 4S, iPad (3rd gen.), iPod Touch (5. gen.), iPad Mini – töltse le és telepítse az AwoX SmartCONTROL™ szoftvert az App Store áruházból. • Bluetooth Smart Ready (4.0 vagy újabb) funkcióval felszerelt Google Android eszközök – töltse le és telepítse az AwoX SmartCONTROL™ szoftvert a Google Play Store áruházból. AwoX SmartLIGHT Első lépések útmutató| 3



HU INDÍTSA EL A SMARTCONTROL ALKALMAZÁST ÉS FEDEZZE FEL AZ AWOX AROMALIGHT IZZÓKAT 1.



zerelje be az AwoX AromaLIGHT izzót egy megfelelő lámpába vagy alzatba (lásd a biztonsági utasításokat), majd a kapcsoló segítségével kapcsolja fel az áramot.



2.



Aktiválja az okostelefonja Bluetooth funkcióját (a Beállításokban) és indítsa el az AwoX SmartCONTROL alkalmazást A vezeték nélküli tartományon belüli lámpák ikonként jelennek meg a kezdőlapon.



3.



Cseppentsen néhány csepp illóolajat az eltávolítható betétre. Koppintson a képernyőn lévő ikonokra a diffúzor és a színek beállításainak vezérléséhez.



Töltse le a teljes használati útmutatót a www.awox.com weboldalról. 4| AwoX AromaLIGHT Első lépések útmutató
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Awox AromaLIGHT Color Hurtigstartveiledning © 2015 AwoX. Alle rettigheter forbeholdt. AwoX AromaLIGHT Color, AwoX, AwoXlogoen og andre AwoX-merker eies av AwoX. iPhone, iPad, og iPod er varemerker som tilhører Apple, Inc., registrert i USA og andre land. Android er et varemerke som tilhører Google Inc. Bluetooth®-ordmerket og -logoene eies av Bluetooth® SIG, Inc. Alle andre varemerker tilhører de respektive eierne. Smarttelefon er ikke inkludert. Bildene av produktet er ikke kontraktsmessige. Rev 1.



1 | AwoX AromaLIGHT hurtigstartveiledning



NO GRATULERER, OG TAKK for at du valgte AwoX AromaLIGHT™, en stilfull diffuser av eteriske oljer integrert i en LED-sparepære med varierende farge, som du kan styre fra din Bluetooth® Smart Ready smarttelefon. Last ned den gratis AwoX SmartCONTROL™ smarttelefonappen for å styre fargetonen, lysstyrken og diffuserens intensitet. Denne veiledningen forklarer deg hvordan du installerer og kommer i gang med AwoX Aroma LIGHT Color-produktet ditt. Last ned den komplette brukerveiledningen på www.awox.com
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NO



LASTE NED DEN GRATIS SMARTTELEFONAPPEN For å kunne styre AwoX AromaLIGHT-produktene med Apple- eller Google Android-smarttelefonen din må du starte med å laste ned den gratis AwoX SmartCONTROL™-appen for enheten din:  Apple (følgende enheter eller nyere): iPhone 4S, iPad (3. gen.), iPod Touch (5. gen.), iPad Mini – last ned og installer AwoX SmartCONTROL™programmet fra App Store.  Google Android-enheter utstyrt med Bluetooth Smart Ready (4.0 eller høyere) – last ned og installer AwoX SmartCONTROL™-programmet fra Google Play Store. AwoX AromaLIGHT hurtigstartveiledning | 3



NO



STARTE SMARTKONTROLLEN FOR Å BRUKE AWOX AROMALIGHT-PÆRENE 1. Sett på plass AwoX AromaLIGHT-pæren i en egnet lampe eller pæreholder (se sikkerhetsinstruksene), og slå på strømmen med bryteren. 2. Aktiver Bluetooth på smarttelefonen din (i Settings (Innstillinger)), og start AwoX SmartCONTROL. Lyspærene som er innen trådløs rekkevidde vil vises som ikoner på hovedskjermen. 3. Ta noen få dråper eterisk olje på den avtagbare patronen. Trykk på ikonene på skjermen for å styre diffuseren og fargeinnstillingene. Last ned den komplette brukerveiledningen på www.awox.com 4 | AwoX AromaLIGHT hurtigstartveiledning
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Awox AromaLIGHT Color Poradnik szybkiego startu © 2015 AwoX. Wszystkie prawa zastrzeżone. AwoX AromaLIGHT Color, AwoX, logo AwoX i inne znaki AwoX są własnością AwoX. iPhone, iPad i iPod są znakami towarowymi Apple, Inc. zarejestrowanymi w Stanach Zjednoczonych i innych krajach. Android jest znakiem towarowymi Google Inc. Znak słowny i logo Bluetooth® są własnością Bluetooth® SIG, Inc. Wszystkie inne znaki towarowe należą do ich prawnych właścicieli. Smartfon nie jest dołączony do produktu. Wygląd produktu może się różnić od przedstawionego na zdjęciach. Wer. 1.



1 | Awox AromaLIGHT – poradnik szybkiego startu



PL DZIĘKUJEMY ZA OKAZANE NAM ZAUFANIE I GRATULUJEMY WYBORU AwoX AromaLIGHT™, eleganckiej i energooszczędnej zmiennobarwnej żarówki LED z dyfuzorem olejków eterycznych obsługiwanej za pomocą smartfona z technologią Bluetooth® Smart Ready. Pobierz bezpłatną aplikację AwoX SmartCONTROL™ na smartfona, aby sterować kolorem, tonem, jasnością i intensywnością pracy dyfuzora. W tej instrukcji znajdziesz informacje na temat instalacji i uruchomienia AwoX AromaLIGHT Color. Pobierz pełną instrukcję ze strony www.awox.com
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PL POBIERZ BEZPŁATNĄ APLIKACJĘ NA SMARTFONA Aby obsługiwać produkty AwoX AromaLIGHT za pomocą smartfona Apple lub Google Android, w pierwszej kolejności pobierz bezpłatną aplikację AwoX SmartCONTROL™ na swoje urządzenie:  Apple (urządzenia starsze od poniższych nie są obsługiwane): iPhone 4S, iPad (3 generacja), iPod Touch (5 generacja), iPad Mini – pobierz i zainstaluj oprogramowanie AwoX SmartCONTROL™ z App Store.  Urządzenia Google Android z technologią Bluetooth Smart Ready (4.0 lub nowszą) – pobierz i zainstaluj aplikację AwoX SmartCONTROL™ z Google Play Store. Awox AromaLIGHT – poradnik szybkiego startu | 3



PL OTWÓRZ APLIKACJĘ SMARTCONTROL, ABY KORZYSTAĆ Z ŻARÓWEK AWOX AROMALIGHT 1. Wkręć żarówkę AwoX AromaLIGHT w odpowiednią lampę lub oprawę oświetleniową (patrz instrukcje dotyczące bezpieczeństwa), następnie włącz zasilanie wyłącznikiem światła. 2. Uruchom funkcję Bluetooth w smartfonie (w ustawieniach), następnie uruchom AwoX SmartCONTROL. Na ekranie głównym pojawią się ikony żarówek znajdujących się w zasięgu obsługi bezprzewodowej. 3. Wkrop kilka kropelek olejku eterycznego na wyjmowany zasobnik. Aby sterować pracą dyfuzora i zmieniać kolor światła, dotykaj odpowiednich ikon. Pobierz pełną instrukcję ze strony www.awox.com
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Awox AromaLIGHT Color Guia do Utilizador © 2015 AwoX. Todos os direitos reservados. AwoX AromaLIGHT Color, AwoX, o logótipo AwoX e outras marcas AwoX são propriedades da AwoX. iPhone, iPad, e iPod são marcas registadas da Apple, Inc., registadas nos Estados Unidos e em outros países. Android é uma marca registada da Google Inc. A palavra, a marca e o logótipo Bluetooth® são propriedades da Bluetooth® SIG, Inc. Todas as outras marcas registadas são propriedades dos respectivos proprietários. Smartphone não incluído. As fotografias dos produtos não são contratuais. Rev. 1.



1 | AwoX SmartLIGHT Guia do Utilizador



PT CONGRATULAÇÕES E MUITO OBRIGADO por ter escolhido o Awox AromaLIGHT™, um elegante difusor de óleo essencial integrado numa lâmpada de LED de baixo consumo, de cor variável, controlável a partir do seu smarthphone Bluetooth®Smart Ready. Faça o download da aplicação gratuita para smartphone AwoX SmartCONTROL™ para controlar a tonalidade da cor e o brilho, assim como a intensidade do difusor. Este guia descreve como instalar e utilizar o produto AwoX AromaLIGHT Color. Faça o download do guia do utilizador completo em www.awox.com
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PT FAÇA O DOWNLOAD DA APLICAÇÃO GRATUITA PARA SMARTPHONE Para controlar os seus produtos AwoX AromatLIGHT com o seu smartphone Apple ou Google Android, comece por carregar a aplicação gratuita AwoX SmartCONTROL™ para o seu aparelho:  Apple (os aparelhos seguintes ou mais recentes): iPhone 4S, iPad (3a ger.), iPod Touch (5a ger.), iPad Mini – faça o download e instale o software AwoX SmartCONTROL™ a partir do App Store.  Aparelhos Google Android equipados com Bluetooth Smart Ready (4.0 ou superior) – faça o download e instale o software AwoX SmartCONTROL™ a partir de Google Play Store. 3 | AwoX AromaLIGHT Guia do Utilizador AwoX SmartLIGHT Guia do Utilizador | 3



PT LANCE O SMARTCONTROL PARA UTILIZAR AS SUAS LÂMPADAS AWOX AROMALIGHT 1. Instale o seu AwoX AromaLIGHT num lampadário ou dispositivo apropriado (ver as instruções de segurança) e ligue o interruptor. 2. Ative Bluetooth no seu smartphone (em Ajustes) e lance o AwoX SmartCONTROL. As luzes pertencentes à gama sem fio são visualizadas como ícones no ecrã principal. 3. Ponha algumas gotas de óleo essencial no cartucho amovível. Toque nos ícones do ecrã para controlar o difusor e o ajuste das cores. Faça o download do guia do utilizador completo em www.awox.com
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AwoX AromaLIGHT Руководство пользователя © 2015 AwoX. Все права защищены. AwoX AromaLIGHT, AwoX, AwoX logo и другие товарные знаки AwoX принадлежат компании AwoX. iPhone, iPad, и iPod – товарные знаки компании Apple Inc., зарегистрированные в США и других странах. Android – товарный знак компании Google Inc. Словесный знак Bluetooth® и логотипы принадлежат компании Bluetooth® SIG, Inc. Все прочие товарные знаки являются собственностью соответствующих владельцев за исключением смартфонов. Фотографии продукта не включены в контракт. Обзор 1.
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RU ПОЗДРАВЛЯЕМ И БЛАГОДАРИМ ВАС за выбор



AwoX AromaLIGHT™,



стильного распылителя эфирных масел, встроенного в энергосберегающую LEDлампу переменного цвета, которым можно управлять при помощи смартфона с функцией Bluetooth® Smart Ready. Загрузите бесплатное приложение для смартфона AwoX SmartCONTROL, чтобы одновременно или по отдельности контролировать излучаемый оттенок цвета, яркость и интенсивность распыления. В настоящем руководстве описывается, как установить и начать пользоваться лампочками AwoX AromaLIGHT Color. Загрузите полную версию руководства пользователя на www.awox.com
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RU ЗАГРУЗИТЕ БЕСПЛАТНОЕ ПРИЛОЖЕНИЕ ДЛЯ СМАРТФОНА Для управления продуктом AwoX AromaLIGHT при помощи смартфона Apple или Google Android сначала загрузите на устройство бесплатное приложение AwoX SmartCONTROL™: 



Apple (следующие или более новые устройства): iPhone 4S, iPad (3-го поколения), iPod Touch (5-го поколения), iPad Mini – загрузите с App Store и установите программу AwoX SmartCONTROL™.







Устройства Google Android, оснащенные Bluetooth Smart Ready (4.0 или более новая версия), – загрузите с Google Play Store и установите программу AwoX SmartCONTROL™.
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RU ЗАПУСТИТЕ СИСТЕМУ КОНТРОЛЯ SMARTCONTROL И НАСЛАЖДАЙТЕСЬ ЛАМПОЧКАМИ AWOX AROMALIGHT 1. 1. Вкрутите AwoX AromaLIGHT в соответствующую лампу или светильник (см. инструкцию по технике безопасности) и включите свет при помощи выключателя 2. Активируйте Bluetooth на вашем смартфоне (в Параметрах), запустите AwoX SmartCONTROL. Лампочки, подключенные по беспроводной связи, изображены в виде пиктограмм на главном экране. 3. Капните несколько капель эфирного масла на съемный картридж. Коснитесь пиктограммы на экране, чтобы управлять распылителем и настройками цвета. Загрузите полную версию руководства пользователя на www.awox.com.
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Awox AromaLIGHT Color Användarhandbok © 2015 AwoX. Alla rättigheter förbehålles. AwoX SmartLIGHT, AwoX SmartLIGHT Color, AwoX, AwoX logotyp och andra AwoX-märken tillhör AwoX. iPhone, iPad och iPod är varumärken som tillhör Apple, Inc., registrerade i USA och andra länder. Android är ett varumärke som tillhör Google Inc. Namnet och logotypen Bluetooth® tillhör Bluetooth® SIG, Inc. Alla andra varumärken tillhör sina respektive ägare. Smarttelefon ingår inte. Produktens utseende kan skilja sig från bilderna. Läs bifogad säkerhetsinformation innan du använder produkten. Rev 1.
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SE GRATTIS OCH TACK för att du valde AwoX SmartLIGHT™ -lampan som kan styras med smarttelefon. AwoX SmartLIGHT är en energisnål LED-lampa som aktiveras med Bluetooth®, så att du kan styra den med din smarttelefon trådlöst och enkelt. Smarttelefonappen AwoX SmartCONTROL™ ger dig möjlighet att styra färgvärme och ljushet för upp till 8 lampor, separat eller samtidigt. Smarttelefonen måste vara utrustad med Bluetooth 4.0 eller högre. Denna handbok beskriver hur färgade och vita AwoX SmartLIGHT-lampor används. Ladda ned hela användarhandboken på www.awox.com
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SE LADDA NED GRATISAPP TILL SMARTTELEFONEN För att styra dina AwoX SmartLIGHT-produkter med din Apple eller Google Android smarttelefon, börja med att ladda ned gratisappen AwoX SmartCONTROL™ för din apparat: • Apple (följande apparater eller nyare): iPhone 4S, iPad (3:e gen.), iPod Touch (5:e gen.), iPad Mini – ladda ned och installera AwoX SmartCONTROL™ programvara från App Store. • Google Android apparater med Bluetooth Smart Ready (4.0 eller högre) – ladda ned och installera AwoX SmartCONTROL™ programvara från Google Play Store. 3 | AwoX SmartLIGHT användarhandbok



SE STARTA SMARTCONTROL OCH UPPTÄCK DINA AWOX SMARTLIGHT LAMPOR 1. Installera en eller flera AwoX SmartLIGHT glödlampor i dina armaturer och koppla på strömmen med strömbrytaren. 2. Aktivera Bluetooth på smarttelefonen (i Inställningar), starta AwoX SmartCONTROL och klicka på Auto Link för att leta efter lampor. 3. På SmartCONTROL-skärmen visas lampor inom trådlös räckvidd i form av ikoner. Klicka på Alla PÅ/AV för att tända och släcka alla lampor på en gång och använd markörerna för att styra belysningsstilarna. Ladda ned hela användarhandboken på www.awox.com 4 | AwoX SmartLIGHT användarhandbok
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AwoX AromaLIGHT Color Navodila za uporabo © 2015 AwoX. Vse pravice pridržane. AwoX AromaLIGHT Color, AwoX, logotip AwoX in drugi znaki AwoX so v lasti družbe AwoX. iPhone, iPad in iPod so blagovne znamke družbe Apple Inc., registrirane v ZDA in drugih državah. Android je blagovna znamka družbe Google Inc. Logotipi in tržno ime Bluetooth® so v lasti družbe Bluetooth® SIG, Inc. Vse druge blagovne znamke so v lasti zadevnih lastnikov. Pametni telefoni niso vključeni. Slike izdelkov niso pogodbeno zavezujoče. Različica 1.
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SL ČESTITAMO IN SE VAM ZAHVALJUJEMO, ker ste izbrali AwoX AromaLIGHT™, stilni difuzor esencialnega olja, vgrajen v energetsko varčno žarnico LED, ki spreminja barve in ki jo lahko upravljate s pametnim telefonom Smart Ready Bluetooth®. Snemite brezplačno aplikacijo AwoX SmartCONTROL™ za pametne telefone, s katero lahko upravljate barvni ton, svetlost in jakost difuzorja. V tem priročniku sta opisana namestitev in zagon izdelka AwoX Aroma LIGHT Color. Snemite cela navodila na www.awox.com. 2 | AwoX SmartLIGHT Navodila za uporabo



SL PRENESITE BREZPLAČNO APLIKACIJO ZA PAMETNE TELEFONE Če želite upravljati izdelke AwoX AromaLIGHT s pametnim telefonom Apple ali Google Android, najprej prenesite na svojo napravo brezplačno aplikacijo SmartCONTROL™:  Apple (poznejše naprave ali novejše): iPhone 4S, iPad (3. gen.), iPod Touch (5. gen.), iPad Mini – iz spletne trgovine App Store snemite programje AwoX SmartCONTROL™in ga namestite v napravo.  Naprave Google Android, opremljene z Bluetoothom Smart Ready (4.0 ali novejši) – iz spletne trgovine Google Play Store snemite programje AwoX SmartCONTROL™in ga namestite v napravo. AwoX SmartLIGHT Navodila za uporabo | 3



SL ZAŽENITE PROGRAMJE SMARTCONTROL ZA ŽARNICE AWOX AROMALIGHT 1. V svetilko ali svetila montirajte AwoX AromaLIGHT (glejte varnostna navodila) in vključite stikalo. 2. Na pametnem telefonu vključite Bluetooth (pod Nastavitvami) ter zaženite programje AwoX SmartCONTROL. Svetilke, ki so v brezžičnem območju, sistem označi kot ikone na osnovnem zaslonu. 3. Vkapajte nekaj kapljice esencialnega olja na snemljivo kartušo. Tapkajte ikone na zaslonu, da nastavite difuzer in barve. Snemite cela navodila na www.awox.com 4 | AwoX SmartLIGHT Navodila za uporabo
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Awox AromaLIGHT Color Hızlı başlangıç kılavuzu © 2015 AwoX. Tüm hakları saklıdır. AwoX AromaLIGHT Color, AwoX, AwoX logosu ve diğer AwoX işaretleri AwoX şirketinin mülkiyetindedir. iPhone, iPad ve iPod Apple, Inc.'in ABD ve diğer ülkelerde tescilli ticari markalarıdır. Android Google Inc.'in ticari markasıdır. Bluetooth® sözcük işareti ve logoları Bluetooth® SIG, Inc.'e aittir. Diğer tüm ticari markalar ilgili marka sahiplerinin mülkiyetindedir. Akıllı telefon dahil değildir. Ürün resimleri bağlayıcı değildir. Rev 1.



TR Bluetooth® Smart Ready akıllı telefonunuzla denetleyebileceğiniz, değişken renkli, düşük enerjili bir LED ampulüne entegre edilmiş şık bir esans yağı difüzörü olan AwoX AromaLIGHT™’ı seçtiğiniz için TEBRİK VE TEŞEKKÜR EDERİZ. Renk tonunu, parlaklığı ve difüzör yoğunluğunu kontrol etmek için ücretsiz AwoX SmartCONTROL™ akıllı telefon uygulamasını indirin. Bu kılavuz AwoX Aroma LIGHT Color ürününüzü nasıl kuracağınızı ve kullanmaya başlayacağınızı açıklamaktadır.



Tam kullanıcı kılavuzunu şuradan indirebilirsiniz: www.awox.com
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TR ÜCRETSİZ SMARTPHONE UYGULAMASINI İNDİRİN AwoX AromaLIGHT ürünlerinize Apple veya Google Android akıllı telefonunuzla kumanda etmek için önce cihazınıza ücretsiz AwoX SmartCONTROL™ uygulamasını indirin: 



Apple (şu cihazlar veya daha yenileri): iPhone 4S, iPad (3. nesil.), iPod Touch (5. nesil), iPad Mini – App Store'dan AwoX SmartCONTROL™ yazılımını indirin ve kurun.







Bluetooth Smart Ready (4.0 veya üstü) donanımlı Google Android cihazlar – Google Play Store'dan AwoX SmartCONTROL™ yazılımını indirin ve kurun.



AwoX AromaLIGHT Hızlı başlangıç kılavuzu | 3



TR AWOX AROMALIGHT AMPULLERİNİZİ KULLANMAK İÇİN SMARTCONTROL’U BAŞLATIN 1. AwoX AromaLIGHT’ınızı uygun bir lambaya veya aparata takın (bkz. güvenlik talimatları) ve düğmeyle gücü açın. 2. Akıllı telefonunuzda Bluetooth'u etkinleştirin (Ayarlar'da) ve AwoX SmartCONTROL'u başlatın. Kablosuz erim içindeki ışıklar ana ekranda ikonlarla gösterilir. 3. Çıkarılabilir kartuşun üzerine birkaç damla esans yağı koyun.. Difüzör ve renk ayarlarını kontrol etmek için ekrandaki ikonlara dokunun. Tam kullanıcı kılavuzunu şuradan indirebilirsiniz: www.awox.com
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 | 1دليل االستعمال السّريع ألووكس أرُوما اليت



العربيّة نهنّئك ونشكرك على اختيار أووكس أرُوما اليت كلير™ ،ناشر ال ّزيت العطر ّ ي األنيق ال ُمدمج في المصباح ليد (الصّمام الثّنائ ّي الباعث للضّوء) ذي األلوان المتغيّرة والتّيار والذي يُمكنك التّح ّكم فيه من خالل بلوتوث® هاتفك ّ الكهربائ ّي المنخفض ّ الذك ّي ريدي .قم بتنزيل تطبيق أووكس سمارت كنترول™ على هاتفك ّ الذك ّي لتتح ّكم في درجة اللّون وسطوعه وكثافة النّاشر العطر ّ ي. يصف لك هذا ال ّدليل كيفيّة تثبيت واستعمال المنتج أووكس أرُوما اليت كلير. قم بتنزيل دليل االستعمال الكامل على الموقع www.awox.com



 | 2دليل االستعمال السّريع ألووكس أرُوما اليت



العربيّة



تنزيل التّطبيق المجان ّي للهاتف ّ كي الذ ّ للتّح ّكم في منتجات أووكس أرُوما اليت من خالل هاتفك ّ الذك ّي آبل أو جوجل إندرويد ،قُم أ ّوالً بتنزيل التّطبيق المجان ّي أووكس سمارت كنترول™ على جهازك:  عالمة آبل (األجهزة التّالية أو النّسخ األحدث) :آي فون  ،4Sآي باد (الجيل  ،)3آي بود توتش (الجيل  ،)5آي باد ميني  -قم بتنزيل وتثبيت برنامج أووكس سمارت كنترول™ من آبل ستور (متجر آبل).  أجهزة جوجل إندرويد ال ُمجهّزة ببلوتوث سمارت ريدي ( 2.1أو نسخ أعلى)  -قُم بتنزيل وتثبيت برنامج أووكس سمارت كنترول™ من جوجل بالي ستور (متجر جوجل بالي) | 3دليل االستعمال السّريع ألووكس أرُوما اليت



العربيّة



أطلق سمارت كنترول الستعمال المصابيح الكهربائيّة أووكس أروما اليت  .1قم بتثبيت أووكس أ ُروما اليت في المصباح أو الجهاز المناسب (اطّلع على تعليمات السّالمة) وش ّغل الطّاقة من خالل مفتاح الكهرباء.  .2قم بتفعيل البلوتوث على هاتفك ّ الذك ّي (في اإلعدادات) وقُم بإطالق أووكس سمارت كنترول .يت ّم عرض األضواء في النّطاق الالّسلك ّي في شكل أيقونات على ال ّشاشة الرّئيسيّة. ّ  .3قُم بوضع بعض القطرات من الزيت العطر ّ ي في الخرطوشة القابلة لإلزالة .أنقر على األيقونات على ال ّشاشة للتّح ّكم في ناشر الرّائحة وإعدادات األلوان. قم بتنزيل دليل االستعمال الكامل على الموقع www.awox.com  | 4دليل االستعمال السّريع ألووكس أرُوما اليت



This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: 1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and 2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation. You are cautioned that changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for compliance could void your authority to operate the equipment.



FCC ID: A7K-ALBC7　　



IC: 110994A-ALBC7



© 2015 AwoX. All rights reserved. AL-BC7_E26.
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Quickstart Guide Guía de inicio rápido Guide d'utilisation ... - FCC ID 

For the latest information about this product (system requirements, compatibility ...... iPad, iPhone, and iPod touch are trademarks or service marks of Apple Inc., ...
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Quickstart Guide - FCC ID 

Make sure all items listed in Box Contents at the beginning of this guide are included in the box. 2. READ SAFETY INSTRUCTION BOOKLET BEFORE USING THE PRODUCT. 3. Move Light Mode switch to OFF. 4. Turn down the Master Volume on the House Party. 5. Tu
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HeadRush Pedalboard Quickstart Guide - FCC ID 

Important: Visit headrushfx.com to download the complete user guide. .... selected, tap anywhere in this column to show the next three parameters. ...... Per regolare le impostazioni di un modello in un impianto, toccarlo due volte per aprire la ...
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Quickstart Guide Guía de inicio rápido Guide d'utilisation rapide Guida 

If the sound is distorted: Try lowering the volume control of your sound source or musical instrument. Also, ..... están libres de defectos de material y de mano de obra bajo su uso y servicio normal por el período que comienza en la ..... INMUSIC O 
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Guide de Prise en Main V2 - Rackcdn.com 

Interdiction totale de copier, reproduire, sauvegarder, transmettre, de quelle façon que ce soit (électronique, électrique, mécanique, optique, chimique, par ...
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prise en main 

FP-FORmd-Pem-NAVIS-201808. PROGRAMME PRisE En MAin. *Pour une formation Â« NAVIS Â» dans vos locaux et Ã  la date de votre choix, nous contacter.
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product guide - FCC ID 

For all future uses please turn on both speakers and wait for them to connect. Note that it may take up to 1 minute for them to pair automatically even after initial use, but here should be no need to press Connect Speaker button again. If any pairin
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user guide - FCC ID 

Your BRAVEN will remember the last 8 devices it has paired with. NOT E : If your BRAVEN is lef t on with an inactive BluetoothÂ® connection for 2 hours, it will automatically power of f. Power your BRAVEN on again by pressing and holding the power bu
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QUICK START GUIDE GUIDE PRISE EN MAIN ... - UserManual.wiki 

oder defekte Produkt an GEAR4 HK Limited senden. Dem zurÃ¼ckgesandten Produkt MUSS der Original-Kaufbeleg beigefÃ¼gt werden. Wir empfehlen Ihnen unbedingt, eine Kopie dieses Kaufbelegs fÃ¼r Ihre Unterlagen einzubehalten. Zur Vermeidung zusÃ¤tzlicher 










 


[image: alt]





quick start guide guide prise en main - UserManual.wiki 

23 mai 2015 - L'utilisation des commandes ou les réglages de performances par des procédures autres que celles spécifiées risquent d'entraîner une exposition à des ... Conformément à la directive européenne 2002 / 96 / EC, tout appareil électrique ou
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Installation Guide - FCC ID 

L/A terminal sends continuous output when thermostat is set to EM HEAT mode, .... "A" or "L/A" terminal must be configured for Economizer in the installer setup. These terminals are powered by the cooling transformer. (Rc terminal). Terminal AUX 2 is
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Installer Guide - FCC ID 

Control Module: Rh, Rc, G, W1/E, W2/AUX, Y1, Y2, O/B/V3, L, C, P1, P2, S1, S2. 1 Specifications. 7500-100-03. Installer Guide. * Wireless Humidity Control requires accessory model 7330. 1 Specifications 2 Installation and Wireless Setup 3 Quick Refer
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User Guide - FCC ID 

Using the Mouse. (A) Remove the USB receiver from battery compartment at the bottom of the mouse. (B) Plug the USB receiver into an available USB port on your computer. (C) This mouse is a plug and play device. It will automatically operate when the.
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www.gear4.com QUICK START GUIDE GUIDE PRISE EN MAIN 

It's possible for you to download a complete copy of this declaration on the ... This warranty is not transferable and does not extend to users other than the person ...
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USER GUIDE GUIDE de L'UTILISATEUR - FCC ID 

serrure. 1. Please refer to in the user guide to restore factory setting. 2. The battery is low if the battery indicator light keeps flashing. Please replace with four new batteries. 1. Veuillez vous reporter Ã  dans guide de l'utilisateur pour resta
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ATELIER DE PRISE EN MAIN INFORMATIQUE 

ATELIER DE PRISE EN MAIN INFORMATIQUE. A la Maison de l'emploi Ã  Noisy le Sec. 9 rue Saint Just, Bus 145, 301 arrÃªt Chaalons. Session 1 la souris : âž¢ PrÃ©sentation de l'ordinateur. âž¢ Ports, PÃ©riphÃ©riques, MatÃ©riel. âž¢ Comment allumer un ord
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www.gear4.com QUICK START GUIDE GUIDE PRISE EN MAIN 

Ãªtre collectÃ© sÃ©parÃ©ment par un systÃ¨me local de collecte des dÃ©chets Ã©lectriques et Ã©lectroniques. Respecter les lois et rÃ©glementations en vigueur et ne pas mettre au rebut dans les dÃ©chets mÃ©nagers. Le symbole avec une poubelle barrÃ©e 
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nevoÂ® portal quickstart guide guide de dÃ©marrage rapide du ... - FCC ID 

Nevo Portal will not pair with my tablet or phone. Ensure that the Nevo Portal unit has good working batteries. Ensure that Bluetooth communication is active on your smart device and that the Nevo application is running. Ensure that the smart device 
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X4-Quick Start Guide-FCC - FCC ID 

Google Playâ„¢. Google Chromeâ„¢. Google Play is a trademark of Google Inc. The Google Play store allows you to download apps, music, movies, and games ...
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EcoDuo User Guide - FCC ID 

4.) Do NOT apply excessive force to any surfaces of the unit when wet or in a wet environment. 5.) Do NOT use or store the unit in places with high temperature. 6.) AVOID prolonged exposure to ultraviolet radiation (UV sunlight) and strong magnetic f










 


[image: alt]





Quick Start Guide - FCC ID 

Android, Google Play, Google Maps, Google Talk are trademarks of Google Inc. Rovio entertainment ... Use of this trademark is subject to Google Permissions.
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quick start guide - FCC ID 

Do not allow children or animals to chew or suck the device. Do not disassemble, modify, or repair your device. Magnetic stripe cards, including credit cards, phone cards, passbooks, and boarding passes, may be damaged by magnetic fields. Correct dis
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quick installation guide - FCC ID 

If you have a D0Link Cloud Router, you can take advantage of Zero Configuration Setup. This feature automatically configures your camera,s settings for you and adds it to your mydlink account. If you do not have a D.Link Cloud Router, you can use the
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quick start guide - FCC ID 

30 juin 2014 - Power ON! Pairing! 01. 02. 03. SONGOâ„¢ Portable (BR41). AUX. Press and Hold for 6 Seconds. Ensure Bluetooth is enabled. Play music! Select Nyrius BR41 from. Bluetooth settings. Allow a few seconds for the devices to connect. CAR AUX A
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